SCHEDULE - BULLETS

Date
Thu, Jul 29, 21

Thu, Aug 05, 21

Thu, Aug 12, 21

Thu, Aug 19, 21

Thu, Aug 26, 21

Fri, Aug 27, 21

Thu, Sep 02, 21

Thu, Sep 09, 21

Sun, Sep 12, 21

Thu, Sep 16, 21

RND
0
1
-
-
4
0
0
1
SF '
‘B' FINAL '

summer 2021 / THURSDAY TIER 4A (D)

Home

BULLETS

BULLETS

BULLETS

DURHAM

CANADIANS

TORONTO
SPARGULLS

TORONTO
SPARGULLS

DURHAM DIRTY

LEFTOVERS
BULLETS

DURHAM DIRTY

LEFTOVERS
BULLETS

Mar. 05, 2026

S

2

Visitor

DURHAM
CANADIANS

TORONTO
SPARGULLS

DURHAM DIRTY

LEFTOVERS

BULLETS

BULLETS

BULLETS

BULLETS

DURHAM

CANADIANS

BULLETS

TORONTO
SPARGULLS

E Time

7:45 pm

10:45 pm

7:45 pm

9:45 pm

9:45 pm

6:45 pm

6:45 pm

9:45 pm

3:45 pm

DEF 10:45 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



