



## SCHEDULE - BULLETS

summer 2021 / THURSDAY TIER 4A (D)

Apr. 19, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Thu, Jul 29, 21		0	BULLETS	4	DURHAM CANADIANS		7:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Aug 05, 21		1	BULLETS	2	TORONTO SPARGULLS		10:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Aug 12, 21		3	BULLETS	1	DURHAM DIRTY LEFTOVERS		7:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Aug 19, 21		5	DURHAM CANADIANS	2	BULLETS		9:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Aug 26, 21		4	TORONTO SPARGULLS	5	BULLETS		9:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Fri, Aug 27, 21		0	TORONTO SPARGULLS	5	BULLETS		6:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Sep 02, 21		0	DURHAM DIRTY LEFTOVERS	1	BULLETS		6:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Sep 09, 21		1	BULLETS	4	DURHAM CANADIANS		9:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Sep 12, 21	SF	3	DURHAM DIRTY LEFTOVERS	2	BULLETS		3:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Sep 16, 21	'B' FINAL	0	BULLETS	0	TORONTO SPARGULLS	DEF	10:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar